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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
10/28/2021 - 10:37 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 1:03.64 641 Q
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:03.64 33.10

2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 1:04.47 617 Q
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:04.47 33.41

3. KENYER, Lilla 06 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 1:04.99 602 Q
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:04.99 32.91

4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:05.05 600 Q
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:05.05 32.72

5. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:05.22 596 Q
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:05.22 33.75

6. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:05.27 594 Q
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:05.27 34.16

7. FAIN, Nika 03 PK Branik Maribor 1:06.05 573 Q
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:06.05 35.11

8. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 1:06.36 565 Q
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:06.36 34.30

9. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:06.97 550 Q
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:06.97 34.85

10. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 1:07.76 531 Q
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:07.76 35.28

11. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:07.99 526 Q
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:07.99 35.48

12. DURMAZ, Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.20 521 Q
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:08.20 35.27

13. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:08.24 520 Q
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:08.24 35.49

14. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:09.29 497 Q
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:09.29 36.46

15. YARDIMCI, Defne Lal 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:10.59 470 Q
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:10.59 36.16

16. AKTEL, Zeynep 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:10.93 463 Q
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:10.93 37.40

17. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:12.83 428 R
18. SKENDERIJA, Sofija 05 Borac, BL 1:12.90 426 R

50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:12.90 37.48

19. VASS, Bianka 08 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 1:13.18 421
20. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:13.86 410
21. TERZIC, Tara 08 Valis 1:13.92 409

50m: 57.55 57.55 100m: 1:13.92 16.37

22. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:14.27 403
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:14.27 37.84

23. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:14.63 397
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:14.63 38.94
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

24. DIMOPULOS, Marija 02 Radnicki 1969 1:14.72 396
50m: 1:00.79 1:00.79 100m: 1:14.72 13.93

25. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:15.57 383
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:15.57 40.69

26. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 1:16.78 365
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:16.78 39.73

27. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:16.79 365
28. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1:20.63 315

50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:20.63 42.03

29. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 1:21.86 301
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:21.86 42.05

30. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 1:24.05 278
50m: 40.60 40.60 100m: 1:24.05 43.45

31. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 1:28.31 240
50m: 42.59 42.59 100m: 1:28.31 45.72

32. ACIMOV, Jovana 10 Proleter 1:36.13 186
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:36.13 50.51

33. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:38.39 173
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:38.39 51.37

13 - 14 godina

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:06.97 550 Q
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:06.97 34.85

2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:07.99 526 Q
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:07.99 35.48

3. DURMAZ, Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.20 521 Q
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:08.20 35.27

4. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:09.29 497 Q
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:09.29 36.46

5. YARDIMCI, Defne Lal 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:10.59 470 Q
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:10.59 36.16

6. AKTEL, Zeynep 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:10.93 463 Q
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:10.93 37.40

7. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:12.83 428 R
8. VASS, Bianka 08 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 1:13.18 421
9. TERZIC, Tara 08 Valis 1:13.92 409

50m: 57.55 57.55 100m: 1:13.92 16.37

10. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:14.27 403
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:14.27 37.84

11. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:14.63 397
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:14.63 38.94

12. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 1:16.78 365
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:16.78 39.73

13. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:16.79 365
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

12 godina i mlađi

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:08.24 520 Q
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:08.24 35.49

2. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:15.57 383
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:15.57 40.69

3. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1:20.63 315
50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:20.63 42.03

4. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 1:21.86 301
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:21.86 42.05

5. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 1:24.05 278
50m: 40.60 40.60 100m: 1:24.05 43.45

6. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 1:28.31 240
50m: 42.59 42.59 100m: 1:28.31 45.72

7. ACIMOV, Jovana 10 Proleter 1:36.13 186
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:36.13 50.51

8. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:38.39 173
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:38.39 51.37


